
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 23 George Street, North Strathfield 16 days Fri 4/07/25 Fri 25/07/25

2 Building 2 & 3 15 days Fri 4/07/25 Thu 24/07/25

3  Waterproofing Works 15 days Fri 4/07/25 Thu 24/07/25

4 Cavities Detailing 5 days Fri 4/07/25 Thu 10/07/25

5 Reglet Chase 5 days Wed 9/07/25 Tue 15/07/25

6 Cavity Flashing work (WPM 1000) 10 days Fri 11/07/25 Thu 24/07/25

7 Masonry 7 days Thu 10/07/25 Fri 18/07/25

8 Bricks, Sand, and cement delivery 2 days Thu 10/07/25 Fri 11/07/25

9 Bricklaying work 5 days Mon 14/07/25 Fri 18/07/25

10 Building 4 15 days Fri 4/07/25 Thu 24/07/25

11 Site Establishment 2 days Fri 4/07/25 Mon 7/07/25

12 Temporary Board work 1 day Mon 7/07/25 Mon 7/07/25

13 Installation of Scaffold 2 days Fri 4/07/25 Mon 7/07/25

14 Demolition work 14 days Mon 7/07/25 Thu 24/07/25

15 Demolition Works 14 days Mon 7/07/25 Thu 24/07/25

T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T

29 Jun '25 6 Jul '25 13 Jul '25 20 Jul '25 27 Jul '25

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: 23 George Street

North Strathfield

Date: Fri 4/07/25


